Printing time:10:10
WEDNESDAY, 06.12.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30|3661 [IND 1 |SHILL.L. CHURCH.B. 2.55|3.30|2.60|4.10]4.20|7.50|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.45|2.90|1.82 |5.90|1.82|5.90 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.05
11:00111323|THLC |SATUN NAKHON P. 6.00|4.00 | 1.509.50 | 2.20 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.75|2.15
11:00| 8828 |GE1P |SAMTREDIA FC GAREJI 1.95/3.45|3.60(3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80 | 2.30|1.72|4.90|2.15[9.00 [ 1.65| 1.90 [ 1.80 | 2.70
12:0011269 THLC |KASETSART TRAT 4.20|3.45|1.80]6.50|2.75 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.72|2.05
12:00111324/THLC |S.SAKHON PATH.UTD. 12.0/6.00|1.20(22.0|1.60 2.2911.65]2.35 2.30|2.55
12:00| 4701 |KORP |BUSAN P. Suw.cITy 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.05 | 2.85
12:00/4702 | KORP |GIMPO GANGVON 3.30/3.00/2.25|5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.70 | 2.65
12:00| 5369 [TUR C |[ERZURUM ERZINCAN 2.00/3.30/3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00 | 11.0f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]3.40 | 2.60[1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.50|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.30
12:00(5370 |TUR C |KASIMPASA KIRSEHIR. 1.0710.0|22.0)1.30|35.0|1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.47 | 1.15]1.25]2.20| 4.80 | 23.0 | 2.75|2.90 | 1.15| 10.0
12:00| 5377 [TUR C |BANDIRM. SOMASPOR 1.43/4.20|7.00)2.05|12.0|3.05|28.0]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62] 1.55 | 3.50|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[1.50 | 4.70
12:00| 5378 |TUR C |BODRUM MENEMEN 1.4714.00|6.75]12.15|11.013.25|27.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.80
12:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT PYUNIK 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15110.5|5.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.80 |4.80[2.30 |9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
12:30[11270 THLC |NONG BUA KHON K.U. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10 | 4.30 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.55]1.85
12:30(3717 |IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. M.SOONG. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00|9.00[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
12:30/3718 [IRN 2 |MES KERM. PARS JAM 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.10 2.20
12:30/3719 [IRN 2 |FAJR SEP. CHADORM. 2.15|3.05|3.45)3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
13:00111271|THLC |BANGKOK SINGHTAR. 10.0/6.25|1.22(18.0| 1.57 2.55/1.45]2.10 1.95]2.20
13:0011272 THLC |BANKHAI CHIANGRAI 10.0/4.70|1.30(18.0| 1.83 1.85/1.85|3.10 2.50|2.80
13:00[11273THLC [SONG.UNIL. POL.TERO 4.20/3.50|1.80[6.25|2.75 2.2911.55]2.40 1.58 | 1.87
13:0011274 THLC |LAMPANG MUANG T. 4.803.50|1.70|7.25|2.55 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.6712.00
13:00[11325 THLC |MAHASAR. BANGK.UTD 12.0|6.00 | 1.20122.0 | 1.60 2.2911.55]2.35 2.30]2.55
13:00|3662 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN INT.KASHI 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]|2.35 | 2.15
13:00|4071 [ESP C |ALCORCON CARTAGENA 2.15|3.15]3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
13:00(4072 |[ESP C |ANTEQUERA  |HUESCA 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80 | 4.809.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40 |4.10)2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50 | 2.00 | 2.853.10 | 3.10
13:00/4078 |[ESP C |BARBASTRO  |ALMERIA 9.50|5.201.2817.0|1.77|50.0|2.35|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35[14.0 | 13.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.00 | 2.255.70 | 1.35
13:00/4079 |[ESP C |LA CORUNA TENERIFE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.708.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:00|4080 [ESP C |[YECLANO VALLECANO 9.50|4.90|1.30|17.0|1.8050.0|2.40|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35[14.0 | 13.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10|1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
13:00| 5371 |TUR C |EYUPSPOR ANKARA D. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10| 18.01.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
13:00(5372 | TUR C |BOLUSPOR AMEDSPOR 2.20|3.203.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
13:00| 5373 |TUR C |GENCLERB. BORNOVA 1.25|5.70|9.50(1.65|17.0]2.20|60.0)2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00] 1.551.30]1.32|2.75]3.10 | 19.01.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
13:00| 5374 |TUR C |GOZTEPE HEKIM.T. 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.052.20]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65| 12.0[1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
13:00/ 5375 |TUR C |ADANASPOR  |ESENLER 2.70|3.25]2.50|4.404.10|8.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
13:00| 5376 [TUR C |ALTAY KIRKLAR. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.758.50[1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80 ) 4.00 | 3.30[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.30 | 2.55
13:00| 5383 [TUR C |UMRANIYE. CANKAYA 1.25]5.2011.0[1.75/20.0|2.30 | 65.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95|1.47]|1.45|3.30(3.70 | 27.0|2.60 | 2.95|1.40 | 7.75
13:00| 5384 |TUR C |SAKARYAS. ANKARASP. 1.85|3.35|4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55| 10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
13:00| 8623 |PRMV |TORIN.M19 UDIN.M19 1.45/4.40|5.50(1.97|7.75]2.95|17.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45 | 3.15|2.25| 11.0 [ 1.52 | 1.72 | 1.35 | 3.00
13:00| 8624 |PRMV |LECCE M19 NAPOL.M19 1.57|4.00 | 4.80]2.25|6.753.50 | 13.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.15|1.75]1.57 | 3.80| 2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.25
13:00(8625 |PRMV |JUVEN.M19 LAZIO M19 240|3.702.45]3.70 | 3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
13:30[11326 THLC |NAKHON sI RATCHABU. 3.20|3.402.1015.10|3.30 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.65]1.82
13:45| 4651 |[SGP C |LION CITY TAMPINES (3:3) 1.903.70|3.50|2.80|5.20|4.70 | 9.00|3.55|1.25|1.72 | 1.80|2.15|2.00| 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.32 | 1.40 [ 1.45 | 1.97
13:45|4652 |SGP C [DPMM HOUG.UTD (0:1) 2.20|3.50|2.95]3.40|4.605.90|8.50|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.65 | 2.35| 1.65 | 5.00| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.97
14:00111048/ALBAC|DIN.TIR. ORIKU 1.45/3.80|7.75[2.20 | 15.0|3.45|32.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85|1.87|1.72|4.503.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.95[1.77 | 7.75
14:00111117HKGS |TAI PO EAST.AA 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.60 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.724.90 | 1.62 | 1.95]|2.50 | 1.80
14:00111275THLC |PATT.UTD. UTH.THANI 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10 | 4.30 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.65]1.85
14:00(11276 THLC |CHONBURI S.PRAK.C. 1.45/4.20|6.50(2.05|11.0 2.19]1.60|2.55 1.72|2.05
14:00/ 1962 |MCD 1 |SILEKS VARDAR 1.65|3.45/5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.622.15|4.00/3.15|2.95|2.10)1.77 | 5.30(2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
14:00| 1963 |MCD 1 |STRUGA VOSKA 1.25]5.2011.0f1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.10[3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
14:00| 2742 |SRB C |OFK VRSAC NAPREDAK 1.97|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|5.90| 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.20 | 3.70
14:00| 2743 |SRB C |RADN.KR. SMEDEREVO 1.48/3.80|7.00(2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.10]|3.20| 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 6.00
14:00|/2781 |BIH 1 |TUZLAC. SIROKI B. 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.60 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
14:00| 4542 |RUM C|SCM ZALAU BIHOR OR. 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.90 |3.25[1.97 |6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
14:00| 5379 [TUR C |KONYASP. BEYOGLU 1.08/9.50|20.0f1.30|33.0)1.70|65.012.70 |/ 1.401.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.15]1.25|2.15]|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 [ 1.13 | 8.00
14:00| 6441 |AFCCL|WUHAN TT POHANG S. 2.75|3.30|2.40]|4.40|3.808.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
14:00| 6442 |AFCCL|T&T HANOI URAWA 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.70|45.0 | 2.25|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|11.0 | 11.0]2.75 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.65 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.22
14:00| 8626 |PRMV |[EMPOL.M19 MILAN M19 2.55|3.7012.30|4.00|3.507.75 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50 | 3.10|1.82 |5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
14:00| 8627 |PRMV [INTER M19 ATAL.M19 1.50/4.20|5.20(2.10|7.25|3.20|16.012.25|1.502.20|2.10]|1.92 | 1.62]|1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5[1.57 | 1.92[1.42|3.20
14:10/2991 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL TARAJI 1.85/3.40|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
14:10/2992 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD ORUBAH 2.50/2.95/2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40)4.70 | 3.50[2.25|7.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
14:30[11049 OMA 1 |AL WAHDA RUSTAQ 4.303.25/1.85|7.25/3.00|15.0|5.70)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.508.00 | 6.75]|2.85|11.01.92 1 6.25[2.20 | 2.90 |4.70 | 2.25
14:30| 1227 |BUG C |HEBAR LEVSKI S. 7.00/4.00/1.45]13.0|2.15]28.03.30(1.80/1.90/3.30|2.80]11.0|10.5[3.10 | 19.0|1.62 |3.90 | 2.15|2.60 | 5.70 | 1.60
14:30| 3722 |CAME |COLOMB.L. CANON YA. 2.30|3.25]2.95 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 1.80]2.40
15:00111051|GE1P |FC SPAERI TELAVI 3.10|3.402.15]|5.10 | 3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 |3.70|1.95|7.00| 1.75 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
15:00(3721 |CAME |BAMBOUTOS |BAMENDA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40 1.96]1.75|2.90 1.80|2.256
15:00| 5601 [NO1PT|KRISTIJA. VALERENGA 3.50|3.35|2.005.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 |4.50[2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 | 2.10|2.95 | 1.95
15:00| 8628 |PRMV |FIORE.M19 GENOA M19 2.45|3.60|2.45]|4.00]4.008.00|8.00f1.52|2.20 |4.10|3.20[4.50 |3.35[2.15|7.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 2.60 | 2.60
15:00| 8629 |IPRMV |SASS.M19 CREM.M19 1.60|4.20|4.30)2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
15:00| 8812 |UGA 1 |BUSOGA MAROONS 3.15|3.15]2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 6.00 1.97
15:00| 8813 |[UGA 1 [MBARARA KAMP.CITY 3.10]3.202.255.203.70|9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 5.90 1.92
15:00| 8826 |RWA 1 |[ETINCELL. KIGALI 3.00|2.95|2.45]5.20 | 4.10 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
15:00| 8827 |RWA 1|MUKURA KIYovu 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
15:30| 5245 |GRC C|LARISA ATROMITOS 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40|3.509.50 | 6.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25|1.82| 2.45]3.05 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE:’fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:30| 8630 |PRMV |ROMA M19 CESEN.M19 1.50]4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
16:00/ 1903 [SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ DOMZALE 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.70|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
16:00| 3495 |POL C |STAL MIE. WIDZEW 2.65|3.10|2.60]4.40|4.30]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.70 |2.20|2.50 | 2.45
16:00| 3723 |CAME |UMS AVION DU 2.20|3.20 | 3.20 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.87 | 2.50
16:00(5380 |TUR C [HATAYSPOR  |DUZCE 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
16:30111118/QAT 2 |AL MESAI. KHOR 3.30|3.701.90]5.202.90]9.00|5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|3.99]|2.00|7.25|1.72|4.70|1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
16:30111119 QAT 2 |AL WAAB SAILIYA 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.00|2.70]9.50|4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
16:30111778/INDS1 |ATK M.B. ODISHA 1.62[3.90|4.80|2.40|7.00|3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 |1.77|1.52 |3.60|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75] 1.45 | 2.85
16:30| 2744 |SRB C |CUKARICKI JAVOR 1.50{3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80|1.62|3.99]|3.00|18.0|2.00 |2.50|1.65]|5.30
16:30| 2745 |SRB C VOZDOVAC RADN.S.M. 1.87|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.75]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
16:30| 3725 |CAME |FORTUN.Y. DY.DOUAL. 4.10]3.30|1.88 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.98 | 2.60
16:50/2993 [SAR 2 |AL AR.J. FAISALY 3.05|3.25|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
17:00111050[OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. DHOFAR 1.7313.35(4.90]2.80|8.505.30|16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.902.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.40
17:00| 3724 |CAME |ST.RENARD COTONSP. 2.40|2.95|3.05 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
17:00| 3741 |INIGPL |ABIA WAR. SP.LAGOS 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.65|9.50 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.35|3.05
17:00| 3742 |INIGPL |SUNSHINE SHOO.STA. 1.63|3.40|5.80]2.55|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.35|3.00
17:00/ 4081 |[ESP C |ANDRATX SOCIEDAD 12.0[6.00{1.20]22.0|1.6265.0|2.05(2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.95|2.45|2.70]6.75| 1.30
17:00(4082 |[ESP C |UNIONIST. GIJON 3.80/3.25|1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.10| 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
17:00/ 4084 |[ESP C |TERRASSA ALAVES 8.00|4.40|1.37|14.0|1.97]33.0|2.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|12.0|11.0]3.10|19.0|1.52 | 3.35|1.95|2.30|5.40 | 1.45
17:00| 4085 |[ESP C |ARENTEIRO BURGOS 2.90|3.15]/2.40]14.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
17:00| 5981 |GEO C|SABURTALO DINAMO B. 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]19.50|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 {4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
17:00| 8618 |POR23|MAFRA M23 SPORT.M23 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
17:00/ 8784 |SRB 2 |DUBOCICA RADN.N.B. 1.68|3.45|5.10]2.65| 8.50 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.10|2.75
17:15/1165 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE JUVEN.M23 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50 | 5.7016.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
17:30|1228 BUG C |LUDOGOR. LOK.PLOV. 1.304.90|9.50/1.80|17.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.77 | 1.4211.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35| 5.70
17:30| 5246 |GRC C|OFI KIFISIAS 1.53]3.70|6.25]2.35|10.5]3.80 | 22.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.30| 3.05 | 15.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.50
17:45/2951 |KWT 1 |SALMIYAH FEHAIHEEL 1.70]3.60|4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00| 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.20 |1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|1.85]1.55| 2.90
17:45|8755 |MALI1 |KOROFINA USC KITA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
18:00/3531 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC TEPLICE 1.703.45|4.90]|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
18:00| 3534 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. PLZEN 3.00/3.30(2.25]14.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
18:00(4073 |[ESP C [MALAGA ELDENSE 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25/9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
18:00| 5381 [TUR C |[KAYSERIS. VAN SPOR 1.0710.0|22.0|1.28|35.0|1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25|2.10|4.30 | 23.0|2.60 | 2.75]1.13 | 8.50
18:00/ 8814 |[UGA 1 |NEC KAM. URA SC 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 4.20 1.97
18:00| 8829 |IRWA 1|RAYON SP. MUHAZI| 1.58|3.45|6.25]12.45|11.0 1.55]2.30|4.40 2.30|2.85
18:30(/1904 |SVN 1 |KOPER MARIBOR 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00|6.50]1.92 |6.25]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
19:00(1166 |ITA3B |OLBIA RIMINI 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
19:00|2746 |[SRB C |[MLADOS.NS VOJVODINA 11.0]5.20|1.25]20.0|1.72165.0|2.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|16.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.35
19:00|2747 |SRB C |C.ZVEZDA RADN.NIS 1.206.25|{11.0]1.55|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60 |1.27]1.32 |2.65]|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25| 5.90
19:00|3063 |DEU C |[SAARBRU. EINTR.FR. 5.50|3.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]18.0|4.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.00|6.50|2.45]|11.0|1.60|3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.45| 1.55
19:00| 3067 |DEU C |LEVERKUS. PADERBORN 1.1011.0|18.0]1.28|28.0|1.72|70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.15]1.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 1.10 | 5.60
19:00/ 3491 |POL C |RAKOW CRACOV.K. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0]1.75|2.10]1.62| 3.70
19:00| 3561 |CZE C |HRADEC SL.PRAHA 7.50|4.30|1.40]|14.0|2.00]32.0|2.90|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|11.0|10.0|2.95|18.0| 1.55|3.45|1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.47
19:00/ 3901 [MAR 1 |WYDAD C. MOULOU.O. 1.304.70|10.0/1.85|19.0|2.60 | 40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.57|1.55|3.603.60 | 27.0|2.70 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
19:00(3923 |[EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |DAKLYEH 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.206.00]6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
19:00| 4540 |RUM C|CSM ALEX. STEAUA 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90]|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40]3.50|1.80
19:00| 4541 |RUM C|BOTOSANI UNIV.CLUJ 4.80]3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00|2.55|11.0|1.75|4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.72
19:00| 4550 RUM C|RAPID B. CcLuJ 2.40|3.15/2.90]13.904.90|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
19:00(5281 |CYP C |[OMONIJ.A ETHNIK.A. 6.25|3.90|1.50|10.0|2.25]20.0|3.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.00|2.90|15.0|1.62|3.90]|1.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
19:00| 5541 |[DAN C INORDSJAE. AB KOBEN. 1.08|10.5|17.0|1.28|28.0|1.65|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.37 | 1.13]1.22 | 2.05|3.80|22.0|2.40 | 2.55|1.10 | 6.25
19:30111120|CFR  |BOHEM.M21 DUK.P.M21 2.10|3.702.90|3.20 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
19:30/ 3133 |DE 4B |NURNBL.II BAYERN Il 2.55|3.80(2.30|3.80|3.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
19:30({ 3347 |AUT 2 |STURMIII RIED 7.50|4.60|1.37]13.0|1.88]33.0|2.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.10 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.32
19:30/3382 [SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN YVERDON 1.33]5.50(8.50]1.80|16.0]2.45|40.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05]|1.62 |1.42]|1.42|2.85|2.80 | 14.0]1.63 |1.88]1.30 | 4.00
19:30| 3802 |[ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. CHIP.UTD. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
19:30/ 3807 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU MAMELODI 5.70|3.45|1.62]|10.5|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|10.0|8.00|3.10|13.0|1.77 | 5.70|2.25 | 2.85|5.90 | 1.97
19:45/2913 ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. BNEI SAK. 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 |1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 4.10
20:00/2907 |ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAPOEL J. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
20:00| 4086 [ESP C |LUGO MIRANDES 2.75|2.90|2.70|4.60 | 4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.80
20:00| 4087 [ESP C |VALLE EG. MALLORCA 10.05.50{1.25]18.0|1.70150.0 | 2.25|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0|13.0| 3.35|19.0|1.35|2.85]2.10|2.35]5.70 | 1.30
20:00| 4088 |[ESP C |[LEVANTE AMOREBIE. 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.70 |2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
20:00| 4089 [ESP C |VILLANOV. BETIS 11.06.25|1.20]19.0|1.55]65.0|2.05]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0 | 14.0|3.35/19.0|1.32|2.65|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
20:00| 4141 |PT CL |ESTORIL PORTO 7.25|14.40|1.45|13.0|2.10]32.0/3.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50] 10.0 | 10.0|2.95| 13.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.70 | 1.50
20:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |ANNECY CAEN 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80]9.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 8.00| 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
20:00| 5382 |TUR C |TRABZON CORUM BE. 1.285.30(9.001.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.62 |1.37]1.35|2.90|3.10 | 18.0|1.88 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
20:30| 2813 |HUN 1 |MEZOKOV. FERENCV. 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0|1.92]33.0|2.65]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.45|3.20 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.37
21:00{11779 ELDVK|WIGAN STOCKPORT 2.25|3.60|2.70]3.50|4.30]6.50|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
21:00({11783/ ELDVK|READING CHARLTON 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
21:00| 1843 |BEL C |OOSTENDE GENK 7.50|4.60|1.42]113.0|/1.95]|35.0|2.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.80|14.0|1.47 |3.30|1.57 | 1.88|3.90 | 1.37
21:00| 1844 BEL C |KNOKKE LEUVEN 7.0014.50(1.45]112.0|2.05]33.0|3.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.60|12.0|1.50|3.35|1.55|1.85|3.70 | 1.40
21:00/ 8809 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI UN.VINTO 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.80
21:15| 5542 |DAN C |COPENHAG. SILKEBORG 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 |3.99|2.55|11.0]1.70|2.05]1.57 | 3.70
21:30| 1841 BEL C |ST.TRUID. GENT 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30]2.15|9.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
21:30| 1847 BEL C |ANTWERP CHARLEROI 1.5814.00(5.90]2.35]|9.003.70 | 19.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.30 | 1.80] 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.57 | 4.00
21:30/2082 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON BRENTFORD 1.99|3.50|3.90|3.05|5.80|5.40|10.5]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.70|2.15|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.70
21:30| 2083 [ENG 1 |[FULHAM NOTT.FOR. 2.05|3.45|4.22|3.35|7.00]6.50 | 14.0| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80 | 2.80| 1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 4.00
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21:30|2087 |ENG 1 |SHEF.UTD. LIVERPOOL 13.0(7.75|1.22122.0|1.4770.0|2.00|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|17.0|15.0|3.30 | 16.0| 1.27 | 2.25]1.80|1.92]4.80 | 1.17
21:30{2090 ENG 1 |CRYST.P. BOURNEM. 2.40|3.35|3.05|3.80|5.20]7.75|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.95
21:30| 3372 |SWI 1 |LUGANO BASEL 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.50|10.5|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30]|1.70 | 5.00| 2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
21:30{ 3373 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. S.LAUSAN. 1.35[5.30(8.00/1.83|14.0|2.55|40.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.63 |1.45]1.42|2.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.88]1.30 | 3.90
21:45/1848 BEL C |BRUGGE ZULTE W. 1.35(5.30|8.00|1.87|14.0]2.60|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.72|1.48|1.43|3.05|3.10 | 14.0|1.75|2.05]| 1.35| 4.40
21:45| 2227 |ENG6J|BATH CITY YEOVIL 2.70|3.60|2.25]4.30|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30]1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.95
21:45| 2402 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN KILMARN. 2.25|3.30/3.30]3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.00|3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.35/9.50|1.85|2.50|2.35|3.15
21:45|2403 |SCO1 |CELTIC HIBERNIAN 1.20(7.25|12.0|1.50|20.0|2.05|70.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47 | 1.27|1.28 | 2.30|3.40| 19.0|1.80 | 1.93 | 1.20 | 4.80
21:45/2404 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. ST.MIRR. 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]6.00 |4.602.40|10.0]2.30|8.50]2.10|2.90|3.30 | 3.05
21:45| 3064 |DEU C |STUTTGART DORTMUND 2.05|3.60|3.50|3.15|5.30]5.70 | 9.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.55 | 2.25| 1.65 | 4.00]1.93 | 7.50 | 1.40| 1.60 | 1.65 | 2.25
21:45|3068 |DEU C |HERTHA HAMBURGER |2.60|3.40|2.70|4.10|4.30|7.75|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]3.20 | 2.85|1.73 |4.40|1.75|4.40|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90
21:45| 8785 |SANM |TRE FIORI FOLGORE (1:0) 1.3814.50(7.50]1.95|13.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87 |1.55]|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 | 2.15]1.40 | 4.60
21:45|8786 |[SANM |FIORENT. LAFIOR. (1:2) 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|11.0|10.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.15]1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
22:00/1063 [ITA K |FIORENT. PARMA 1.50]4.30|6.50]2.20|11.013.40|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.62 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.52 | 4.20
22:00|1351 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |PENAROL 3.70|3.25|2.00]6.00|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40]2.55]|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.20
22:00/ 1352 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. RIVER M. 1.93]3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.80 | 11.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
22:00| 2405 |SCO1 |HEARTS RANGERS 6.00|4.10|1.55]9.50|2.25]20.0|3.50/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|8.00|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.60|3.80|1.70 (2.05|3.90 | 1.55
22:00| 3492 |POL C |KORONA K. LEGIA 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
22:00| 4090 [ESP C |TUDELANO LAS PALM. 8.50|4.50|1.35]116.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|13.0|12.0]3.25]|19.0|1.52|3.35|2.10 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.45
22:00| 4091 [ESP C |AASTORGA SEVILLA 15.0(7.00|1.15]25.0|1.45|65.0|1.95|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.27 | 2.40|2.25|2.45]6.75| 1.20
22:00{5043 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE LYON 1.80(3.70|5.002.75|7.50|4.90 | 15.0|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.201.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.80

22:00/6501 |EL VILLAREAL MAC.HAIFA 1.4215.40/8.50[1.92|16.0|2.65|40.0)2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.77 |1.53]1.45|3.15[3.10 | 15.0[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.50

22:00/8830 ARWC |BOCA J.W F.OESTE W 1.2016.25|11.0[1.52|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 |1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45[3.35|19.0[1.90 | 2.10| 1.20 | 5.00

22:15/2084 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. MAN.CITY 5.00|3.60|1.75]7.25|2.70 | 14.0 | 4.40|2.29| 1.55 | 2.40|2.20|6.25 |6.00|2.35 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 3.15 | 1.62
22:15/2091 |[ENG 1 |MAN.UTD. CHELSEA 2.85|3.50|2.60]4.60|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|2.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[4.00 | 3.40|1.90 | 6.75| 1.85|6.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 2.10
23:00|1451 |[ELSPF |CD AGUILA ALIANZA 2.20|3.15|3.253.60|5.507.00 | 9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
23:00|1461 |ARG C |ESTUDIAN. DEFENS.J. 2.20|3.10]3.303.60|5.607.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
00:00/1518 |BRA 1 |GOIAS AMER.MIN. 2.00|3.50|3.803.15|5.80|5.90 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.15|2.45[1.82 | 5.60|2.35|10.0 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
00:30/1353 |URY 1 |CERROL. DEP.MALD. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.606.00| 11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
00:55|1275|COCP |AGUILAS DEP.CALI 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 1.95] 1.70 | 4.40 | 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
00:55|/1279 |COCP |MILLION. ATL.NAC. 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45 |2.45]1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.80
00:55|8810 |BOL 1 |[STRONGEST  |N.POTOSI 1.33/4.90|7.00f1.75]/10.5]2.40|32.012.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40|12.0[1.55|1.80[1.25|3.35
02:00111852)BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. A.PALMAF. 1.20/6.50|9.50[1.50 | 15.0]2.05|60.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.551.2711.30 | 2.603.10 [ 19.02.10 | 2.30 [ 1.22 | 4.80
02:00/8811 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ALW.READY 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.704.00|7.257.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.50 | 2.80[1.82 | 5.90|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
02:30/1501 |BRA 1 |SANTOS FORTAL.CE 1.873.504.30[2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40) 1.88 | 5.80[2.60 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.80
02:30/1502 BRA 1 |CUIABA ATLET.PR 2.40/3.10/3.20|4.00 | 5.60]8.50 | 10.5[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
02:30/1503 |BRA 1 |CORITIBA CORINTH. 3.20|3.30]2.30]5.30]3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.35
02:30|1504 |BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. GREMIO 2.05|3.50|3.60]3.25|5.40|5.90 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.05 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.40 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.75
02:30|1506 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. BOTAFOGO 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.507.25|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.70 | 2.95[1.95 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 3.10
02:30/1507 BRA 1 |VAsSCO BRAGANT. 1.90/3.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.01.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95|3.25

02:30/1517 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO FLAMENGO 3.05|3.35]2.35|5.203.80|9.50 | 7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[5.40 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.40

02:30/1519 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO PALMEIRAS 3.20|3.102.405.60 | 4.00|10.5|8.50|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[6.25|5.10[2.40 | 10.02.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.40 | 2.70

02:30|1520 |BRA 1 |BAHIA ATL.MIN 3.25|3.35]2.10]5.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.70 | 2.10| 2.75 | 1.97
03:00|1561 |GU1PF|ZACAPA DEP.GUAS. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50 |2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.55 | 3.90
03:15/1276 |COCP |CPD JUN. DEP.TOL. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.606.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.501.92|2.56|2.15|3.35
03:15/1280 |COCP |IND.MED. AM.CALI 2.15]3.30|3.203.50|5.20|6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
05:00| 1702 |ME1PF|SAN LUIS AMERIKA 4.10/3.50|1.90|6.25|2.95|12.0|5.40]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]5.70 | 5.40|2.30 | 10.0| 1.77 | 5.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.05 | 1.85

10:30/ 3663 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR SR.DECCAN 4.503.501.75|7.00/2.75|12.0 | 4.70]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0[1.72 | 4.70[1.75 | 2.15|3.45| 1.70




